
1 4/9/2009 12:10 PMPlace 4 Public

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2008
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2008September 29 - 
October 05

Monday, September 29

Tuesday, September 30
10:30am 11:00am Cole/Morrison One-on-One

Wednesday, October 01
9:30am 10:00am Phone Call w/ Shade/Morrison re: One-on-One

11:00am 11:30am SAP's
1:30pm 2:00pm Martinez/Morrison One-on-One
2:00pm 2:30pm Mc Cracken/Morrison One-On-One
2:30pm 3:30pm City Manager One-on-One
4:00pm 6:00pm Pecan Street Project mtg
7:00pm 9:00pm Event for Sara Hickman re: Music For Life Time

Thursday, October 02
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting
1:00pm 2:00pm Event for AAA Texas re: Watch the Walk Event

Friday, October 03
9:00am 11:00am Pecan Street Project Mtg

11:30am 12:00pm Melissa Hawthorne re: Waterfront Overlay
12:30pm 1:00pm Steve Albert re: Interview, Agenda item # 43 from 

September 25, 2008
1:00pm 1:30pm Jason Meeker re: Northcross Redevelopment
1:30pm 2:00pm John Hrncir re: Legislative Agenda
6:30pm 8:30pm Event for Texas Civil Rights Project re: 18th Annual Bill

of Rights Dinner-BR attending

Saturday, October 04

Sunday, October 05
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November 2008October 06 - 
October 12

Monday, October 06

Tuesday, October 07

Wednesday, October 08
10:00am 12:00pm CAPCOG Executive Committee Meeting
1:00pm 1:30pm Trey Salinas & WAYA Leadership re: WAYA
1:30pm 2:00pm Mary Gay Maxwell & Phil Moncada re: Environmental 

Board
7:00pm 7:30pm SPEAKING at AFSCME Meeting re: General Meet & 

Thursday, October 09
11:00am 11:30am Robin Cravey re: Barton Springs Master Plan
12:30pm 2:30pm TOUR of Montopolis Neighborhood w/ Delwin Goss
2:30pm 3:00pm Clara Tuma re: Interview, Ban the Box

Friday, October 10
8:00am 2:00pm CAN Resource Council Meeting-Retreat (Breakfast 

8:00-8:30, Retreat at 8:30 AM)

Saturday, October 11
8:30am 11:30am Event for PeopleFund - 6th Annual East Austin 

Economic Summit
11:30am 1:30pm Limon Family Reunion

Sunday, October 12
6:00pm 10:00pm SPEAKING at BATPAC re: City Hall Schmoozfest & 100 

Days on Council
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November 2008October 13 - 
October 19

Monday, October 13
10:00am 10:30am Jackie Waters re: Oak Hill Water's Tract
10:30am 11:00am Leffingwell/Morrison One-on-One
11:00am 11:30am Austin Circle of Theaters re: Get Your Art On Program
11:30am 12:45pm Bob Peck re: Introduction to Yvonne Davis and Becky 

Motal - LCRA
2:00pm 2:30pm Sue Edwards, Sonia Lopez, Gordon Derr & Dave 

Gerard re: Crestview/Morrow St TOD
2:30pm 3:00pm Rose Lancaster, Clark Highdrich & Trish Young re: 

Bracker Lane Clinic
3:00pm 3:30pm Jim Walker re: Mueller Issues
3:45pm 4:30pm Leslie Browder & Greg Canally re: Affordable Housing 

TIF Briefing
7:15pm 8:15pm SPEAKING at Crestview Neighborhood Association re: 

Meet & Greet

Tuesday, October 14
9:30am 10:00am Tracy Walker re: Race For The Cure video spot

10:30am 11:00am Cole/Morrison One-on-One
11:00am 11:30am Keshav Rajagopalan re: Meet & Greet
11:30am 12:00pm David Armbrust & David Stapleton re: Lakeline Station 

PID's
1:00pm 2:30pm Press Conference re: Brackenridge Tract
3:00pm 3:30pm Howard Lazarus re: Meet & Greet
3:30pm 4:00pm Mc Cracken/Morrison One-On-One
4:00pm 4:30pm ACM Sue Edwards & Rodney Gonzales & Brian 

Hamilton re: Economic development
4:30pm 5:00pm Sue Edwards, Molly Scarborough, Greg Gernsy & 

Margaret Shaw Re: North Burnet Gateway

Wednesday, October 15
11:45am 12:15pm Reading Proclamation at Austin Circle of Theaters re: 

Get Your Art On
1:00pm 2:00pm City Manager One-on-One
2:00pm 2:30pm Martinez/Morrison One-on-One
2:30pm 3:00pm Mayor/Council Member One-on-One
3:30pm 5:30pm Emerging Technology & Communications Committee 

Meeting

Thursday, October 16
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, October 17
8:45am 3:00pm CAPCOG Strategic Planning Workshop
6:00pm 6:30pm Event for FixAustin.org re: The Road to No Kill Public 

Policy Forum

Saturday, October 18

Sunday, October 19
8:30am 11:30am AIDS Walk Austin 2008
1:00pm 7:00pm Clarksville Festival
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November 2008October 20 - 
October 26

Monday, October 20
10:00am 10:30am Wolf Sittler re: Norwood House
11:00am 11:30am George Noelke & Ramona Magid re: Koman Race for 

The Cure
12:00pm 1:00pm Lunch w/ Joseph Lamy
2:00pm 2:30pm Leffingwell/Morrison One-on-One
5:30pm 6:00pm Event for Arts Commission re: Second Annual Cultural 

Contractors Recognition Event
6:30pm 9:30pm Council meeting re: Annexation Public Hearing

Tuesday, October 21
10:30am 11:00am Cole/Morrison One-on-One
3:30pm 4:00pm Mc Cracken/Morrison One-On-One
4:30pm 5:00pm Janice Cahalane & Margaret Shaw re: Affordable 

Housing

Wednesday, October 22
9:00am 9:30am Phone Call w/ CM Mc Cracken re: One-on-One
9:30am 10:00am Phone Call w/ Yvonne Spence re: Agenda Item #56

11:00am 11:30am Mayor/Council Member One-on-One
12:15pm 2:30pm Event for People with Disabilities re: Disabilities 

Mentoring Day
3:30pm 4:30pm City Manager One-on-One
4:30pm 5:00pm AFC Council Briefing
7:00pm 9:00pm ANC General Meeting

Thursday, October 23
10:00am 10:00pm City Council

Friday, October 24
1:30pm 2:00pm Chris Schorre re: Downtown Commission Update

Saturday, October 25
9:00am 10:30am Event for GenAustin, Latinitas & The Ann Richards 

School re: GirlsNow Conference

Sunday, October 26
5:30pm 6:00pm Event for Hyde Park Neighborhood Association re: 

34th Annual Fire Station Festival
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November 2008October 27 - 
November 02

Monday, October 27
9:45am 11:15am Art Acevedo & Executive Team re: Overview of APD

12:00pm 1:00pm Interview w/ Sarah Coppola
2:00pm 4:00pm Land Use & Transportation Subcommittee Meeting

Tuesday, October 28
10:30am 6:00pm Attending TML Resolutions Meeting

Wednesday, October 29
10:00am 10:30am Steve Metcalf re: Waterfront Overlay
11:45am 1:15pm Foundation Communities re: A Place to Call Home 

Luncheon
5:30pm 8:00pm  Morrison Open House

Thursday, October 30
11:30am 12:00pm Rory O'Malley e: Foreclosure Prevention
2:30pm 3:00pm Rudy Garza re: Library RFQ

Friday, October 31
11:30am 1:00pm Downtown Austin Association re: Annual Impact 

Awards Luncheon
1:00pm 2:00pm EDF re: Pecan Street Project
2:00pm 3:00pm Press Conference for Cap Metro
3:00pm 3:30pm Energy Retro Fit Task Force re: Committee 

Recommendations

Saturday, November 01

Sunday, November 02
6:00pm 9:00pm Fire Chief Candidate Meeting -- Meet & Greet
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December 2008November 03 - 
November 09

Monday, November 03
7:15am 8:15am BATPAC Board Members

10:00am 11:00am Dean Rankin and Mayor re: UT Field Lab
11:00am 12:00pm Richard Suttle re: MLK TOD & Oak Hill Contested 
6:30pm 8:00pm Central East Area Command Station re: Commander 

Forum to discuss Area Concerns

Tuesday, November 04
10:30am 11:00am Cole/Morrison One-on-One
11:00am 11:30am Mary Elizabeth re: Windsor Hills & DR Horton 

development
11:30am 12:00pm Mayor/Council Member One-on-One
3:00pm 3:30pm Shade/Morrison One-on-One

Wednesday, November 05
10:00am 10:30am Michelle Hausman & Steve Drenner re: Update on 

Domain II
11:00am 12:00pm City Managerr One-on-One
1:00pm 1:30pm Nikelle Meade re: SE Austin Carma PID
1:30pm 2:00pm Martinez/Morrison One-on-One
4:00pm 4:30pm Meeting w/ Council Member Cole
5:00pm 5:30pm Mc Cracken/Morrison One-On-One

Thursday, November 06
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, November 07
11:30am 12:00pm Fred McGhee re: Montopolis Neighborhood Association
12:30pm 1:00pm Scott Trainer re: Live Music Task Force
1:00pm 1:30pm Claire Berry re: Future of Commuter Rail
1:30pm 2:30pm Karen Delaney Smith, Sarah Eckhardt, Kathie Tovo & 

Susan Moffat re: Families and Children

Saturday, November 08
8:15am 8:45am SPEAKING at Texas  School Nurses Convention

10:30am 1:00pm SPEAKING at AAUW re: Luncheon

Sunday, November 09
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December 2008November 10 - 
November 16

Monday, November 10
10:00am 10:30am Andrew Clements re: Downtown Rail
11:30am 1:00pm Martha Ward re: Ridgetop Neighborhood
2:00pm 2:30pm Terri Myers & Derek Satchell re: Municpal Properties 

and CLG Grants
2:30pm 3:00pm Sue Edwards & Jason Redfern re: Street vendor 
3:00pm 3:30pm Lou Ohanlon re: University Hills Neighborhood 

Association

Tuesday, November 11
Veteran's Day-Office Closed

7:00am 8:00am Good Day Austin & Bill Jeffers re: Interview, Art From 
the Streets

1:30pm 2:30pm TOUR w/ Greg Jones re: 300 North Lamar

Wednesday, November 12
10:00am 12:00pm CAPCOG Executive Committee Meeting
1:00pm 1:30pm SoCo Business Owners re: Sidewalk & vendor Permits
1:30pm 2:00pm Law Department & Project Manager re: PID Policy
2:00pm 2:30pm Frank Fernandez re: Housing Works Summit
3:00pm 3:30pm Crystal Cotti re: Interview, BFI
3:45pm 4:30pm Bert Lumbreras, David Lurie & John Gilham re: 

Interlocal agreement w/ HHS & Central Library
4:30pm 5:00pm AFC Council Briefing
5:30pm 10:00pm Event for Austin Lyric Opera re: Cinderella Dinner and 

Performance

Thursday, November 13
11:00am 11:30am Steve McKee re: ECHO & Ten Year Plan
11:30am 1:00pm Event for Avance re: Annual Luncheon Honoring 

Teresa Lozano Long
2:00pm 2:30pm Sue Edwards & David Smith re: Zoning Applicability
2:30pm 3:00pm Mary Scott Nabers re: Bids on Austin Water Treatment

Plant # 4
3:00pm 3:30pm Jean Mather re: Environmental Issues
3:30pm 4:00pm David Richardson re: Oak Hill
6:00pm 9:00pm Event for Maseru Sister City re: 30th Anniversary 

Celebration

Friday, November 14
11:30am 12:15pm Attending Austin Hotel & Lodging Association Board 

Meeting
12:30pm 2:45pm CAN Resource Council Meeting

Saturday, November 15
8:00am 10:00am SPEAKING at Housing Works re: Fifth Annual Summit

10:30am 11:00am SPEAKING at Event for Byrker Woods Neighborhood 
Association re: Annual Meeting

12:00pm 2:00pm Emancipet Event

Sunday, November 16
3:00pm 3:30pm Art From the Streets Art Show
4:00pm 6:00pm Event for Equality Texas re: We Are Each Other's 

Angels Benefit Concert
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December 2008November 17 - 
November 23

Monday, November 17
10:00am 11:30am Liveable Cities and Economic Incentives Mtg
10:00am 10:30am Canvassing Election Results
12:00pm 1:00pm Downtown Austin Alliance Staff
2:00pm 2:30pm Leffingwell/Morrison One-on-One
2:30pm 3:00pm Katherine Loayza re: 4800 Manchaca Road
3:00pm 3:30pm Anthony Snipes, Margaret Shaw, Jenny Gilchrist & 

Clark Cornwell re: Stoneridge Briefing
3:30pm 4:00pm Canyon Creek Briefing with Law
4:30pm 5:00pm Mayor/Council Member One-on-One
7:00pm 7:30pm SPEAKING at Canyon Creek Neighborhood Association 

Board Meeting

Tuesday, November 18
9:00am 10:00am Coffee w/ Ann Kitchen

10:00am 10:30am Perry Lorenz re: Public Input & Public Spaces at Green
10:30am 11:00am Cole/Morrison One-on-One
11:00am 11:30am Ruby Roa re: Introduction of New CDC Members
11:30am 12:00pm Don Pitts re: Update on Music Commission & 

Neighborhood Issues
3:00pm 3:30pm Henry Gilmore & Jim Ross re: South Lamar/Blubonnet 

Case
3:30pm 4:00pm Cathy Vasquez re: Latino Cultural Art Funding

Wednesday, November 19
10:00am 10:15am Rudy Garza re: #3-4 AWU items
10:30am 11:00am Peter Torgrimson + 2 re: Service Extension for Ranch 

Road
11:00am 11:30am Maria Johnson re: League of Women Voters and 

Affordable Housing
12:00pm 1:00pm HSA Board Meeting
2:00pm 2:30pm Sylvia Dudney re: 4213 Ave G (Historic Case)

Thursday, November 20
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, November 21
9:00am 9:30am Immigration Law Primer training

10:00am 11:00am Event for ECHO re: Community Forum on 
Homelessness

11:15am 1:45pm Event for Heritage Society re: Awards Luncheon

Saturday, November 22

Sunday, November 23
1:00pm 3:00pm East Austin Studio Tour
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December 2008November 24 - 
November 30

Monday, November 24
10:00am 10:30am Shade/Morrison mtg
11:00am 12:30pm TOUR of Traffic Management Center Signal Operations
5:30pm 6:00pm Boy Scouts re: Merit Badge
6:00pm 9:00pm Save Barton Creek's Annual Part and Awards 

Ceremony

Tuesday, November 25
9:00am 10:00am County Comissioners Court re: Homestead 

Preservation District
3:30pm 5:00pm Event for HEB re: 19th Annual Feast of Sharing Dinner

Wednesday, November 26

Thursday, November 27

Friday, November 28

Saturday, November 29
4:30pm 7:30pm Thanksgiving Weekend Open House

Sunday, November 30
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January 2009December 01 - 
December 07

Monday, December 01
7:15am 8:15am BATPAC Board Members

10:00am 10:30am David Vitanza & Lisa Rose re: Market District, 6th and 
Lamar

11:00am 12:30pm Meeting and TOUR w/ Susan Morris at ARCH
2:00pm 4:00pm Land Use & Transportation Subcommittee Meeting

Tuesday, December 02
10:30am 11:00am Stefan Wray re: Management of Channel 15
10:45am 12:00pm BFI Meeting
1:00pm 2:00pm TOUR of Kozmetsky Center for Child Protection
3:00pm 3:30pm Sue Edwards re: BRE Program
6:30pm 9:00pm ANC Holiday Party

Wednesday, December 03
8:00am 9:00am PSP Pre-conference Coffee
9:30am 10:30am Press Conference - Pecan Street Project Launches at 

Clean Energy Venture Summit
11:00am 12:30pm TOUR of Ronald Mc Donald House w/ Celia Israel & 

Kent Burris & David Davenport
1:00pm 2:00pm Sound Meeting
2:00pm 2:30pm Sarah Kruse + Annick Beaudet re: Street Smarts 

Taskforce update
3:00pm 3:30pm Diane Siler re: Budget
3:30pm 4:00pm Mike Martinez, Eddie Rodriguez, Sarah Eckhardt re: 

Homestead Preservation District
4:00pm 6:00pm CAN Appreciation Reception
4:00pm 6:00pm Event for Welcome Reception for New Parks Director 

Sara Hensley
5:30pm 9:00pm AWPC Holiday Party (6 - 9pm)

Thursday, December 04
10:00am 10:30am Martinez, Goode, Ott, Smith
2:30pm 3:00pm John Hrncir re: Legislative Agenda
3:00pm 3:10pm Jo Clifton re: BFI
4:00pm 4:30pm Zach Scott Directors re: New facilty plans
7:00pm 10:00pm SOS Holiday Party

Friday, December 05
1:30pm 2:30pm Capitol Metro Directors re: Meet & Greet and Update
4:30pm 7:30pm Armbrust & Brown LLP's Annual Holiday Open House

Saturday, December 06
10:00am 10:30am Read Proclamation at Urban Farm Bike Tour
7:00pm 12:00am AFSCME Annual Holiday Party
7:00pm 8:30pm Clean Water Action Reception

Sunday, December 07
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January 2009December 08 - 
December 14

Monday, December 08
10:00am 10:30am Bill Bunch re: Wildflower Commons PUD
11:30am 12:00pm Lemuel Williams re: Telecommunications Commission 

update
2:00pm 2:30pm Leffingwell/Morrison One-on-One
2:30pm 3:00pm Joene Grissom re: Workforce Issues
4:00pm 4:30pm Mayor/Council Member One-on-One

Tuesday, December 09
10:30am 11:00am Cole/Morrison One-on-One
11:00am 11:30am Mark McDonald re: internship interview
12:00pm 1:30pm Elected Women Officials Luncheon
1:30pm 2:00pm Don Pitts, Brad Stein, Danette Chimenti re: Noise and 

Compatibility
3:30pm 4:00pm Mc Cracken/Morrison One-On-One
4:00pm 5:00pm City Manager/Council Member One-on-One
6:00pm 9:00pm MYEC Holiday Open House

Wednesday, December 10
10:00am 12:00pm CAPCOG Executive Committee Meeting
11:00am 1:00pm CAPCOG General Assembly Meeting
1:30pm 2:00pm Martinez/Morrison One-on-One
2:00pm 2:30pm Steve Morgan re: AFC Briefing
5:30pm 7:00pm Event for Thompson & Knight LLP's Celebration of the 

Holiday Season
6:00pm 8:00pm Event for Liveable City re: Holiday Party

Thursday, December 11
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, December 12
11:15am 12:00pm Bryker Woods Neighborhood re: neighborhood plan
12:30pm 2:45pm CAN Resource Council Meeting

Saturday, December 13
12:00pm 4:00pm Capital MetroRail Train Sneak Peek
2:00pm 4:00pm Gray Panthers of Austin's Annual Holiday Party
7:30pm 9:00pm Bouldin Neigborhood Party

Sunday, December 14
5:00pm 7:00pm Event for Trail of Lights Festival - Reception and 

Procession
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January 2009December 15 - 
December 21

Monday, December 15
10:00am 10:30am Cole/Morrison One-on-One
11:30am 12:00pm Current trends in Federal and State grant funding as 

overseen by CAPCOG
12:00pm 12:30pm Rob Spillar re: Transportation issues
1:30pm 2:00pm Aletha Huston re: Child Care Council
2:00pm 2:30pm Leffingwell/Morrison One-on-One
2:30pm 3:00pm Susan Wynne re: Audit Updates
3:30pm 4:00pm Mayor/Council Member One-on-One
4:30pm 5:30pm Silicon Labs tour
5:00pm 6:00pm Armadillo Christmas Bazaar - 11 am - 11 pm

Tuesday, December 16
10:30am 11:00am Mark Boyden re: Proposed light at Cameron & Reinli
11:15am 1:00pm RECA Luncheon
1:15pm 1:30pm Margaret Shaw, Leslie Browder re: Homestead 

Preservation
3:30pm 4:00pm Mc Cracken/Morrison One-On-One
4:00pm 4:30pm Jessica King re: Zero Waste briefing
4:30pm 5:00pm Steve Drenner & Michele Haussmann re: Wildflower 

Commons Project
5:00pm 5:30pm Updated: Anthony Snipes & Margaret Shaw re: ARA 

item
5:30pm 8:00pm Austin AFL-CIO Council's Annual Holiday Celebration

Wednesday, December 17
11:00am 12:00pm City Manager/Council Member One-on-One
1:00pm 2:00pm Don Pitts, Brad Stein, Danette Chiment re: Noise and 

Compatibility

Thursday, December 18
10:00am 10:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, December 19
11:00am 11:20am Bill Reagan &  Mike Kelly re: WTP #4 Property

Saturday, December 20

Sunday, December 21
11:00am 12:00pm Jennifer Gale Memorial
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January 2009December 22 - 
December 28

Monday, December 22

Tuesday, December 23

Wednesday, December 24

Thursday, December 25

Friday, December 26

Saturday, December 27

Sunday, December 28
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January 2009December 29, 2008 - 
January 04, 2009

Monday, December 29

Tuesday, December 30

Wednesday, December 31

Thursday, January 01
10:00am 12:00pm Barton Springs NYDay Swim
4:00pm 7:00pm South Austin Party

Friday, January 02

Saturday, January 03

Sunday, January 04
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